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CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

" {All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name Tom Goldstein for Saint Paul

Type of organization: X candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpase of committee _Saint Paul Mayor

Type of report: Initial report Final report {closes committee account - see MS

, Ch 211A.03 for requir ts
8 week pre-election BR FEquiFEAVEnts)

X 2 week pre-election One-time report from political committee
pre-elec registered with Campaign Finance Board
January report . Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporting period: From 91117 to 10/19/17
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)
Summary Statement to Date A. Totals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative
{In column B, enter totals from .
this report Totals to Date Totals to Date

column C from previous report.) from previous report

1. Total contributions under $50 ¢ 94.00 + ¢ 1286.00 = ¢ 1380.00
2. Total contributions equal to/

greater than $50 $ 700.00 + ¢ 18667.93 = $ 19367.93
3. Expenditures $ 824.96 4+ $ 14994.52 — ¢ 15819.48

Account Balance $ 4928.45

(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions

Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Itemization must
include: date, name, address, employer ar occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
ltemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank
Location of Committee Funds

Signature of candidate, Z{ .b‘ j&fﬂ
secretary, or treasurer \ m ; A

Thomas D. Goldstein Emai) tomforsaintpaul@gmail.com

Bank Cherokee 985 Grand Ave St. Paul, MN 55105

Printed Name

Address 1399 Sherburne Ave, St. Paul, MN 55104 Piois 651.644.8558




913/17
9/15/17
9/20/17
9121117
9123117
9/23117
9/25/17
9/26/17
9/29/17
10/2117
10/4/17
10/4/17
10/10/17
10/10/17
1012117
10/13/17
10/13/17
10/13/17
10/16/17
10/16/17
10/17/117
1017/17

TOTAL:

AMT

15.78
73.74
34.00
3.50
10.92
9.99
132.00
2.42
30.00
62.18
7.86
3.00
4.75
83.00
200.00
1.50
25.00
43.13
4.20
8.62
20.37
49.00

824.96

CAMPAIGN EXPENDITURES FOR MAYOR

VENDOR

TARGET
FACEBOOK

USPS

CITY OF SAINT PAUL
WARD 6 FOOD & DRINK
WALGREEN'S

USPS
GROUNDSWELL CAFE
MEDIA GARCIA
FACEBOOK

PERKINS

CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CITY OF SAINT PAUL
USPS

BARRY WHITE

CITY OF MINNEAPOLIS
MAIL CHIMP
ASTOUND VIDEO

CITY OF SAINT PAUL
DOMINO'S PIZZA
TARGET

USPS

4TH REPORT

PURPOSE

CANDY; POP
ONLINE ADS
STAMPS

PARKING METER
CAMPAIGN MEETING
CANDY

STAMPS

CAMPAIGN MEETING
WEBSITE HOSTING
ONLINE ADS
CAMPAIGN MEETING
PARKING METER
PARKING METER
STAMPS

VIDEO PRODUCTION
PARKING METER
MARKETING

VIDEO TRANSFER
PARKING METER
FOOD

CANDY

STAMPS



DATE FIRST

09/12/17 Richard
09/12/17 James
09/12/17 Mike
09/12/17 Harold
09/12/17 Pam
09/12/17 Sarah
09/13/17 Ted
09/13/17 Rick
10/05/17 Ruth
10/14/17 Timothy
10/17/17 Susan

LAST

Buggs
Fitzpatrick
Madden
Turnquist
Brabeck
Shapley-Melting
Johnon
Petrak
Weiner
Church
Davis

GOLDSTEIN FOR MAYOR CONTRIBUTIONS

ADDRESS

802 Ashland Avenue
1834 Laurel Ave

1768 Iglehart Ave
1915 Beechwood Ave
296 Aldine St

965 Osceola Ave
1005 Ashland Ave
8717 Lake Ridge Dr
403 Laurel Ave

1405 Osceola Avenue
694 Kenneth St

St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
Darien

St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul

ZIP AMOUNT EMPLOYER/OCCUPATION

MN 55104
MN 65104
MN 55104
MN 55116
MN 55104
MN 55105
MN 55104
IL 60561
MN 55102
MN 55105
MN 55116

TOTALS:

100.00 Retired SPPS
25.00 Hennepin County
25.00 Specialty Carpenter
50.00 Retired
50.00 Target Corp.
50.00 Allina
50.00 Retired school teacher
100.00 Pulmonary Medicine
50.00 Retired
100.00 University of Minnesota
100.00 US Bank

700.00



