

CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name Tom Golds	tein for Saint Paul			14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 1			
Type of organization: X Candidate Committee			Political Committee Political Fund				
Office sought/Purpose of commit	tee Saint Paul May	or					
Type of report: 8 we		Final report (closes committee account - see MS Ch 211A.03 for requirements) One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration # This report serves as both the initial and final report.					
X 2 wed Janua							
Reporting period: From 9/1	1/17		to 10/19/1	7			
(Day fo	ort)	(5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January report)					
Summary Statement to Date (In column B, enter totals from column C from previous report.)	A. Totals for this report	B. Cumulat Totals to from pr		C. Cumulative Totals to Date			
1. Total contributions under \$50	\$ 94.00	+ \$ 1286.0	0 =	\$ 1380.00			
2. Total contributions equal to/ greater than \$50	\$_700.00	+ \$ 18667	.93 =	\$ 19367.93			
3. Expenditures	\$ 824.96	+ \$ 14994	.52 =	\$ 15819.48			
		(Account Balance as of report end (Column C: 1+2-3	date)			
Itemization of Contributions Itemize all contributions made by an include: date, name, address, employ			-				
Itemization of Expenditures Itemize all expenditures. Itemization	must include: date, purpo	ose, and amount	Attach separate	sheet or Excel spreadsheet.			
Depository(ies)/Bank Location of Committee FundsB	ank Cherokee 985	Grand Ave S	t. Paul, MN 5	55105			
Signature of candidate, secretary, or treasurer	Thomas D. Had	Sterr					
Printed Name Thomas D. Goldstein Email tomforsaintpaul@gmail.com							
Address 1399 Sherburne Ave, St. Paul, MN 55104 Phone 651.644.8558							

Spirally.

CAMPAIGN EXPENDITURES FOR MAYOR

AMT		VENDOR	PURPOSE		
9/13/17	15.78	TARGET	CANDY; POP		
9/15/17	73.74	FACEBOOK	ONLINE ADS		
9/20/17	34.00	USPS	STAMPS		
9/21/17	3.50	CITY OF SAINT PAUL	PARKING METER		
9/23/17	10.92	WARD 6 FOOD & DRINK	CAMPAIGN MEETING		
9/23/17	9.99	WALGREEN'S	CANDY		
9/25/17	132.00	USPS	STAMPS		
9/26/17	2.42	GROUNDSWELL CAFÉ	CAMPAIGN MEETING		
9/29/17	30.00	MEDIA GARCIA	WEBSITE HOSTING		
10/2/17	62.18	FACEBOOK	ONLINE ADS		
10/4/17	7.86	PERKINS	CAMPAIGN MEETING		
10/4/17	3.00	CITY OF SAINT PAUL	PARKING METER		
10/10/17	4.75	CITY OF SAINT PAUL	PARKING METER		
10/10/17	83.00	USPS	STAMPS		
10/12/17	200.00	BARRY WHITE	VIDEO PRODUCTION		
10/13/17	1.50	CITY OF MINNEAPOLIS	PARKING METER		
10/13/17	25.00	MAIL CHIMP	MARKETING		
10/13/17	43.13	ASTOUND VIDEO	VIDEO TRANSFER		
10/16/17	4.20	CITY OF SAINT PAUL	PARKING METER		
10/16/17	8.62	DOMINO'S PIZZA	FOOD		
10/17/17	20.37	TARGET	CANDY		
10/17/17	49.00	USPS	STAMPS		
TOTAL:	824.96	4TH REPORT			

GOLDSTEIN FOR MAYOR CONTRIBUTIONS

DATE	FIRST	LAST	ADDRESS			ZIP	AMOUNT	EMPLOYER/OCCUPATION	
		_						- "	
09/12/17 Ri	chard	Buggs	802 Ashland Avenue	St. Paul	MN	55104	100.00	Retired SPPS	
09/12/17 Ja	mes	Fitzpatrick	1834 Laurel Ave	St. Paul	MN	55104	25.00	Hennepin County	
09/12/17 Mi	ke	Madden	1768 Iglehart Ave	St. Paul	MN	55104	25.00	Specialty Carpenter	
09/12/17 Ha	arold	Turnquist	1915 Beechwood Ave	St. Paul	MN	55116	50.00	Retired	
09/12/17 Pa	am	Brabeck	296 Aldine St	St. Paul	MN	55104	50.00	Target Corp.	
09/12/17 Sa	arah	Shapley-Melting	965 Osceola Ave	St. Paul	MN	55105	50,00	Allina	
09/13/17 Te	ed	Johnon	1005 Ashland Ave	St. Paul	MN	55104	50.00	Retired school teacher	
09/13/17 Rid	ck	Petrak	8717 Lake Ridge Dr	Darien	IL	60561	100.00	Pulmonary Medicine	
10/05/17 Ru	ıth	Weiner	403 Laurel Ave	St. Paul	MN	55102	50.00	Retired	
10/14/17 Tir	mothy	Church	1405 Osceola Avenue	St. Paul	MN	55105	100,00	University of Minnesota	
10/17/17 Su	ısan	Davis	694 Kenneth St	St∈Paul	MN	55116	100.00	US Bank	
					тот	ALS:	700.00		